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Favbet League
2020/21 9th round, Match #63

Friday, 08.11.2020, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 11°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 2

«Inhulets» Petrove

33 Bandura Oleksandr
32 Stamenković Miloš
67 Paramonov Vadym
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
30 Kopyna Yurii
88 Kukharuk Andrii
17 Mysyk Marian
7 Klymchuk Yurii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
19 Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
4 Duts Ihor
12 Gliha Erik
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
77 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
97 Kukharevych Mykola
76 Boichuk Ihor
10 Prytula Ostap
99 Rusyn Rostyslav

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen (C)
13 Kovalenko Illya
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
49 Sitchinava Nika
39 Balan Denys
28 Pavlov Vitalii
90 Semenko Andrii

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
17 Yanakov Denis
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
29 Lytviak Bohdan
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
89 Synohub Oleh

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #63
Friday, 08.11.2020, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 11°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 2 «Inhulets» Petrove
12' 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr

23 Boichuk Bohdan 12'

17' 11 Bartulovich Mladen

88 Kukharuk Andrii 28'

67 Paramonov Vadym 30'

37' 90 Semenko Andrii

39' 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr

17 Mysyk Marian 50'

19 Kondrakov Daniil 56'

57' 10 Kozak Aleksandr

19 Kondrakov Daniil 57'

88 Kukharuk Andrii
99 Rusyn Rostyslav 59'

19 Kondrakov Daniil
97 Kukharevych Mykola 59'

60' 13 Kovalenko Illya
17 Yanakov Denis

75' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

75' 49 Sitchinava Nika
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

75' 49 Sitchinava Nika
67 Paramonov Vadym

77 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 79'

86' 17 Yanakov Denis
29 Lytviak Bohdan

90+3' 11 Bartulovich Mladen

90+5' 14 Krynskyi Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


